Week 1 - Wednesday, January 22nd

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Precision

Big Juicy Limes

Fear The Turtle
#SetsDownOn3.9
Hand Taps Ass Slaps

Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands
Defects

2 Legit 2 Hit
Sandy Handys

Sand Gators
Chewblocka
Infinite Volleys
Block Party
Glizzy Goblins

Week 4 - Wednesday, February 12th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Infinite Volleys
Block Party
Glizzy Goblins
Precision

Big Juicy Limes

Fear The Turtle
#SetsDownOn3.9
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands

Defects

2 Legit 2 Hit
Sandy Handys
Sand Gators
Chewblocka

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down
Sand Goblins

Ball Fondlers

Earl

We Showed Up
Serving Cunt
Capos

Overserved

How | Set Your Mom

Nuggets

Let Me Get A Bump
Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?
Porkchop G

Ball Fondlers
Earl

We Showed Up
Serving Cunt
Capos

Overserved

How | Set Your Mom
Nuggets

Let Me Get ABump
Rally Cats Spike

Can You Dig It?
Porkchop G
Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down
Sand Goblins

Wednesday Early D

Week 2 - Wednesday, January 29th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands
Defects

2 Legit 2 Hit

Sandy Handys
Sand Gators
Chewblocka
Infinite Volleys
Block Party

Glizzy Goblins
Precision

Big Juicy Limes
Fear The Turtle
#SetsDownOn3.9

Week 5 - Wednesday, February 19th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Big Juicy Limes

Fear The Turtle
#SetsDownOn3.9
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands
Defects

2 Legit 2 Hit
Sandy Handys
Sand Gators

Chewblocka
Infinite Volleys
Block Party
Glizzy Goblins
Precision

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Serving Cunt

Capos

Overserved

How | Set Your Mom
Nuggets

Let Me Get A Bump
Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?
Porkchop G

Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down
Sand Goblins

Ball Fondlers

Earl

We Showed Up

How | Set Your Mom
Nuggets

Let Me Get ABump
Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?

Porkchop G
Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down
Sand Goblins

Ball Fondlers

Earl

We Showed Up
Serving Cunt
Capos
Overserved

Week 3 - Wednesday, February 5th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

2 Legit 2 Hit
Sandy Handys
Sand Gators
Chewblocka
Infinite Volleys

Block Party
Glizzy Goblins
Precision

Big Juicy Limes
Fear The Turtle

#SetsDownOn3.9
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands
Defects

Week 6 - Wednesday, February 26th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Pickles

Rocks 4 Hands
Defects

2 Legit 2 Hit
Sandy Handys

Sand Gators
Chewblocka
Infinite Volleys
Block Party
Glizzy Goblins

Precision

Big Juicy Limes

Fear The Turtle
#SetsDownOn3.9
Hand Taps Ass Slaps

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?
Porkchop G
Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down

Sand Goblins
Ball Fondlers
Earl

We Showed Up
Serving Cunt

Capos

Overserved

How | Set Your Mom
Nuggets

Let Me Get A Bump

Heavy Hitters

Ace Up Sets Down
Sand Goblins

Ball Fondlers

Earl

We Showed Up
Serving Cunt

Capos

Overserved

How | Set Your Mom

Nuggets

Let Me Get A Bump
Rally Cats Spike
Can You Dig It?
Porkchop G



