Wednesday Early D

Week 1 - Wednesday, January 22nd				ednesday, January 29th				/ednesday, February 5th		
Indoor Red			Indoor Red				Indoor Red			
6:10 Precision	VS.	Heavy Hitters		6:10 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	Serving Cunt		6:10 2 Legit 2 Hit	VS.	Rally Cats Spike
7:00 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down		7:00 Pickles	VS.	Capos		7:00 Sandy Handys	VS.	Can You Dig It?
7:50 Fear The Turtle	VS.	Sand Goblins		7:50 Rocks 4 Hands	VS.	Overserved		7:50 Sand Gators	VS.	Porkchop G
8:40 #SetsDownOn3.9	VS.	Ball Fondlers		8:40 Defects	VS.	How I Set Your Mom		8:40 Chewblocka	VS.	Heavy Hitters
9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	Earl		9:30 2 Legit 2 Hit	VS.	Nuggets		9:30 Infinite Volleys	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down
Indoor Black			Indoor Bla	<u>:k</u>			Indoor Bla	<u>ck</u>		
6:10 Pickles	VS.	We Showed Up		6:10 Sandy Handys	VS.	Let Me Get A Bump		6:10 Block Party	VS.	Sand Goblins
7:00 Rocks 4 Hands	VS.	Serving Cunt		7:00 Sand Gators	VS.	Rally Cats Spike		7:00 Glizzy Goblins	VS.	Ball Fondlers
7:50 Defects	VS.	Capos		7:50 Chewblocka	VS.	Can You Dig It?		7:50 Precision	VS.	Earl
8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit	VS.	Overserved		8:40 Infinite Volleys	VS.	Porkchop G		8:40 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	We Showed Up
9:30 Sandy Handys	VS.	How I Set Your Mom		9:30 Block Party	VS.	Heavy Hitters		9:30 Fear The Turtle	VS.	Serving Cunt
Indoor Yellow			Indoor Yello	<u>w</u>			Indoor Yell	<mark>ow</mark>		
6:10 Sand Gators	VS.	Nuggets		6:10 Glizzy Goblins	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down		6:10 #SetsDownOn3.9	VS.	Capos
7:00 Chewblocka	VS.	Let Me Get A Bump		7:00 Precision	VS.	Sand Goblins		7:00 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	Overserved
7:50 Infinite Volleys	VS.	Rally Cats Spike		7:50 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Ball Fondlers		7:50 Pickles	VS.	How I Set Your Mom
8:40 Block Party	VS.	Can You Dig It?		8:40 Fear The Turtle	VS.	Earl		8:40 Rocks 4 Hands	VS.	Nuggets
9:30 Glizzy Goblins	vs.	Porkchop G		9:30 #SetsDownOn3.9	vs.	We Showed Up		9:30 Defects	VS.	Let Me Get A Bump
Week 4 - Wednesday, February 12th			Week 5 - V	ednesday, February 19th			Week 6 - V	/ednesday, February 26th		
Week 4 - Wednesday, February 12th				ednesday, February 19th				/ednesday, February 26th		
Week 4 - Wednesday, February 12th Indoor Red 6:10 Infinite Volleys	VS.	Ball Fondlers	Week 5 - W	ednesday, February 19th 6:10 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	How I Set Your Mom	Indoor Rec	-	vs.	Heavy Hitters
Indoor Red	VS. VS.	Ball Fondlers Earl			VS. VS.		Indoor Rec		VS. VS.	Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down
Indoor Red 6:10 Infinite Volleys				6:10 Big Juicy Limes		How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump	Indoor Rec	6:10 Pickles		•
Indoor Red 6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party	vs.	Earl		6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle	VS.	Nuggets	Indoor Rec	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins	VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt		6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9	VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump	Indoor Rec	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects	vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision	VS. VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up		6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles	VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike	Indoor Rec	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys	vs. vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes	VS. VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles	VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike	Indoor Bla	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys	vs. vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black	vs. vs. vs.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles	VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It?	Indoor Bla	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys	VS. VS. VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle	vs. vs. vs.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles k 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands	VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G	Indoor Red	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters	Indoor Red	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down	Indoor Red	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 2k 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins	Indoor Red	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles 9:30 Rocks 4 Hands	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 2k 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins	Indoor Bla	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles 9:30 Rocks 4 Hands Indoor Yellow	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers	Indoor Bla	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles 9:30 Rocks 4 Hands Indoor Yellow 6:10 Defects	VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 2k 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators W 6:10 Chewblocka	VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers	Indoor Bia	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins ww 6:10 Precision	vs.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles 9:30 Rocks 4 Hands Indoor Yellow 6:10 Defects 7:00 2 Legit 2 Hit	VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It?	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators w 6:10 Chewblocka 7:00 Infinite Volleys	VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up	Indoor Bla	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins ov 6:10 Precision 7:00 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump
6:10 Infinite Volleys 7:00 Block Party 7:50 Glizzy Goblins 8:40 Precision 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Black 6:10 Fear The Turtle 7:00 #SetsDownOn3.9 7:50 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 8:40 Pickles 9:30 Rocks 4 Hands Indoor Yellow 6:10 Defects 7:00 2 Legit 2 Hit 7:50 Sandy Handys	VS.	Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters	Indoor Red	6:10 Big Juicy Limes 7:00 Fear The Turtle 7:50 #SetsDownOn3.9 8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 9:30 Pickles 6:10 Rocks 4 Hands 7:00 Defects 7:50 2 Legit 2 Hit 8:40 Sandy Handys 9:30 Sand Gators w 6:10 Chewblocka 7:00 Infinite Volleys 7:50 Block Party	VS.	Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike Can You Dig It? Porkchop G Heavy Hitters Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt	Indoor Bia	6:10 Pickles 7:00 Rocks 4 Hands 7:50 Defects 8:40 2 Legit 2 Hit 9:30 Sandy Handys ck 6:10 Sand Gators 7:00 Chewblocka 7:50 Infinite Volleys 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Glizzy Goblins ck 6:10 Precision 7:00 Big Juicy Limes 7:50 Fear The Turtle	VS.	Ace Up Sets Down Sand Goblins Ball Fondlers Earl We Showed Up Serving Cunt Capos Overserved How I Set Your Mom Nuggets Let Me Get A Bump Rally Cats Spike